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Individual Meet Entries Report

2020 Winter Ontario Swimming Champs 05-Mar-20 to 08-Mar-20 LC Meters
Location: Etobicoke Olvmpium

Ottawa Y Olympians [OYO]

Coach: Boyko Antonov

ON
MALE |

Nicholas Scott_S10SB9SM10 (17)
#202 Male 400 Free

# 206 Male 50 Free

#210 Male 100 Fly

#212 Male 100 Free

#1220 Male 200 IM

#224 Male 100 Back

4:57.97L

31.94L
1:18.94L
1:06.84L
2:47.03L
1:15.99L
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Individual Meet Entries Report

2020 Winter Ontario Swimming Champs 05-Mar-20 to 08-Mar-20 LC Meters
Ottawa Y Olympians [OYO] Coach: Boyko Antonov

Female IE's:
Male IE's:

[ (=

Total IE's:

Total Athletes: 1



