## **Individual Meet Entries Report**

2020 Winter Ontario Swimming Champs 05-Mar-20 to 08-Mar-20 LC Meters

**Location: Etobicoke Olympium** 

Ottawa Y Olympians [OYO] Coach: Boyko Antonov

ON

1	N/	ΙΑ.	1	Г
	II VI	-		r,

Nichola	as Scott_S10SB9SM10 (17)	
# 202	Male 400 Free	4:57.97L
# 206	Male 50 Free	31.94L
# 210	Male 100 Fly	1:18.94L
# 212	Male 100 Free	1:06.84L
# 220	Male 200 IM	2:47.03L
# 224	Male 100 Back	1:15.99L

## **Individual Meet Entries Report**

2020 Winter Ontario Swimming Champs 05-Mar-20 to 08-Mar-20 LC Meters Ottawa Y Olympians [OYO] Coach: Boyko Antonov

Female IE's:	0	
Male IE's:	6	
Total IE's:	6	
<b>Total Athletes:</b>	1	